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Name

Junco Partner

Music Is Love

These Days

If I Were a Carpenter

Song Of Long Ago

Who's Gonna Shoe Your Pretty Little Feet
I'll Be Here In The Morning
Love Has No Pride

The Torch

Life's Highway

Traveling Alone

Traveling Alone

Breakdown

Vincent

Knockin' On Heaven's Door
Healing Hands Of Time
Move The Balance
Hesitating Beauty

The Ballad Of Casey Deiss

Ballad Of A Thin Man [2010 mono versio...

Winds Of Change

For Nameless Paths

Through Fields Of Green & Gold
Salado

Riding On A Train

Retirement Blues

Goin' Down to See John Prine
The Great Compromise

Wait For The Morning

Way Out West

Time Don't Wait

Ain't Gotta Worry Child

Time
2:45
3:21
2:41
2:59
2:45
2:42
2:56
3:49
3:29
3:18
4:45
3:45
3:46
4:05
4:05
3:46
3:45
3:03
6:14
5:52
3:26
4:.01
4:53
4:16
3:54
3:22
6:18
4:57
3:50
5:42
3:57

3:06
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44 songs, 2.7 hours, 828.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

If I Could Only Remember My Name

Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...

Brand New Day

Music

Songs (Our Daddy Taught)
Legend [Disc 1]

The Bonnie Raitt Collection
Fortune Morning

Billboard Top Country Hits 1986
Traveling Alone

Exit Strategy Of The Soul

The Art of Removing Wallpaper
American Pie

The Wind

Healing Hands Of Time

Move The Balance

What's Your 20? Essential Tracks 1994-2...

Second Contribution

Highway 61 Revisited (2010 Mono Versi...

Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Salado

Salado

Salado

Tiger Tattoo
Diamonds in the Rough
Way Out West
Way Out West
Way Out West

Lonesome As A Shadow
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Artist

Richard Hayes

David Crosby

Tom Rush

Ugly Beats

Carole King

The Everly Brothers
Townes Van Zandt
Bonnie Raitt

Stan Coppinger
Steve Wariner

Tift Merritt

Ron Sexsmith

Terri Hendrix

Don McLean

Warren Zevon

Willie Nelson

Will Sexton

Wilco

Shawn Phillips

Bob Dylan
Willow|Speak
Willow|Speak
Willow|Speak
Richard Paul Thomas
Richard Paul Thomas
Richard Paul Thomas
Andrew Calhoun
John Prine

Marty Stuart & His Fabulous Superlatives
Marty Stuart & His Fabulous Superlatives
Marty Stuart & His Fabulous Superlatives

Charley Crockett
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Name

How Long Will I Last

Goin' Back To Texas

Like The First Time

To Anyone

What Am I Doin' Hangin' Round
Everybody Wants to See the Lights
Christmas Can't Be Far Away
Ring Them Bells

Winter In Texas

Christmas In Durango

Joy To The World

Wobbles

Time
2:29
2:25
4:18
3:33
2:50
4:20
3:29
3:30
3:58
4:51
2:34

331

Album

Lonesome As A Shadow

Lonesome As A Shadow

Like The First Time

Grandpa Walked A Picketline
Long Time... Seldom Scene

Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2

Quiality Street
Follow Me Down

Duotone

When That Day Comes

Bluegrass Christmas

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Charley Crockett
Charley Crockett
Jordi Baizan
Otis Gibbs

The Seldom Scene
Kevin McKinney
Nick Lowe
Sarah Jarosz
Emily Shirley
Mandy Rowden
Craig Duncan

Benmont Tench
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